Host:

14.00-14.05
14.05-14.25

14.30-14:50

14.55-15.05
15.05-15.30

15.35-15.55

15.55-16.00

(&

Tuesday 18" May 2021
14.00 - 16.00
Hang on I’'m Having Technical Difficulties (am | on mute?)

Louise Allen and Joanna Mason
Birmingham Women's and Children's NHS Foundation Trust

Welcome

Tandem Mass Spectrometry

Louise Allen Birmingham

Amino Acid Troubleshooting on the Biochrom
Laura Cowley Alder Hey, Liverpool

Short break

Approach to HPLC Troubleshooting

Heather Wheatley, Cardiff

A career in Metabolic Biochemistry 1981 to 2021
Heather Wheatley, Cardiff

Closing remarks



