

## Tuesday 18<sup>th</sup> May 2021 14.00 – 16.00

## Hang on I'm Having Technical Difficulties (am I on mute?)

Host:	Louise Allen and Joanna Mason Birmingham Women's and Children's NHS Foundation Trust
14.00-14.05	Welcome
14.05-14.25	Tandem Mass Spectrometry
	Louise Allen Birmingham
14.30-14:50	Amino Acid Troubleshooting on the Biochrom
	Laura Cowley Alder Hey, Liverpool
14.55-15.05	Short break
15.05-15.30	Approach to HPLC Troubleshooting
	Heather Wheatley, Cardiff
15.35-15.55	A career in Metabolic Biochemistry 1981 to 2021
	Heather Wheatley, Cardiff
15.55-16.00	Closing remarks